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Hely Név Klub Idő

FLAVIN7, felnőtt 1 férfi  (12) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep
1 SZABÓ Sándor BUD Budapest 111:17
2 KOVÁCS Ádám GYM Gyömrő 117:41
3 KORMOS Krisztián EGE Eger 131:47
4 MORVAI Gábor EGE Eger 147:10
5 BÁNSZKI István BUD Budapest 157:31
6 SCHMIDT Zoltán EGE Eger 167:22
7 LACZIKÓ László TÉG Téglás 168:13
8 ZOLTAI András BUD Budapest 177:39
9 FEKETE Gábor EGE Eger 178:53

10 MÁLOVICS Bálint ZAL Zalaegerszeg 180:19
11 GICZEI Zsolt Norbert DEB Debrecen 180:24
12 BOGÁR Attila MON Monor 180:35

FLAVIN7, felnőtt 1 női  (5) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep
1 POSZTÓS Kitti BUD Budapest 134:02
2 BEDE Annamária BUD Budapest 167:21
3 KADLOKNÉ SZABÓ A EGE Eger 190:49
4 KOZIK Adrienn KAR Karancsalja 200:21
5 PÉTER Linda MIS Miskolc 207:57

FLAVIN7, felnőtt 2 férfi  (10) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep
1 HORVÁTH Csaba BUD Budapest 134:11
2 ARY Benedek BUD Budapest 149:38
3 BARÓCSI Szabolcs AND Andornaktálya 156:39
4 SZAKÁLY Zoltán FÓT Fót 170:50
5 VÁRALLYAY Ákos BUD Budapest 183:03
6 KARIKÓ András NYÍ Nyíregyháza 202:40
7 FAZEKAS Mihály DÖM Dömsöd 206:14
8 KOSKA Béla DOM Domoszló 236:34
9 LÉNÁRT Lajos DEB Debrecen 255:09

10 BALIKÓ Sándor CSÁ Csákvár 268:31

FLAVIN7, felnőtt 2 női  (7) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep
1 SZEREDI Judit EGE Eger 178:33
2 MOLNÁR Edit PEN Penc 186:00
3 GYURÁN Andrea MIS Miskolc 186:37
4 HALLER Orsolya BUD Budapest 204:22
5 HÉJJA-NAGY Katalin EGE Eger 234:16
6 KOVÁCS Melinda DEB Debrecen 236:36
7 SIMKÓ Andrea Katalin CSÁ Csákvár 268:27

FLAVIN7, szenior férfi  (7) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep
1 SZEGEDI János SZK Szikszó 160:14
2 FRANKE Andreas BAY Bayreuth 166:57
3 DR. MATYASI Gábor BUD Budapest 179:07
4 BUKOVIC Norbert ROZ Roznava 182:40
5 BALÁZS Ferenc HEV Heves 210:12
6 TÓTH István FÜZ Füzesabony 210:13
7 NAGY János AJK Ajka 229:29

FLAVIN7, szenior női  (2) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep
1 NYITRAI Katalin MEZ Mezőkövesd 168:33
2 SIKLÓDI Enikő BUD Budapest 255:51

FLAVIN7, U20 férfi  (2) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep
1 SZŐ KE Balázs DEB Debrecen 122:52
2 TÓTH Zsombor FÜZ Füzesabony 208:25
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Hely Név Klub Idő

HEOL Trail, felnőtt 1 férfi  (4) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep
1 MORONCSIK Ádám BUD Budapest 61:39
2 LÁZÁR Norbert KAZ Kazincbarcika 73:39
3 CSICSEY Attila KIK Kiskőrös 80:29
4 TÓTH Gergő EGE Eger 84:20

HEOL Trail, felnőtt 1 női  (3) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep
1 DOBRIK Georgina BUD Budapest 80:56
2 KISS Eszter Emília ASZ Aszód 88:20
3 GÉBERT Judit SZG Szeged 110:24

HEOL Trail, felnőtt 2 férfi  (20) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep
1 PÁLFI Tibor MOP Monostorpályi 54:41
2 ERDEI Attila EGE Eger 56:03
3 KUN Mátyás Zoltán EGE Eger 57:07
4 DR.SZABÓ Attila SZO Szolnok 58:25
5 BERECZKI Szilárd BER Berettyóújfalu 58:34
6 TÓTH Alex SZE Szerencs 60:02
7 SZANISZLÓ Gábor EGE Eger 67:59
8 TÓTH Dániel HEV Heves 68:39
9 KOVÁCS Norbert xx xx 69:08

10 BAKÓ Attila SZO Szolnok 69:46
11 PÓKA Zsolt FÜZ Füzesabony 70:36
12 TÓTH Szabolcs ONG Onga 70:59
13 SZAKÁL László HAJ Hajdúdorog 71:04
14 TÓTH Zsolt OST Ostoros 75:08
15 DR.OROSZ Péter SIR Sirok 75:19
16 HEGEDŰS Ferenc ERD Erdőkertes 87:22
17 BÓTA Krisztián EGE Eger 91:26
18 BADINSZKI Nándor EGE Eger 91:41
19 HAVASI Balázs EGE Eger 94:03
20 NAGY Ferenc SZI Szigetvár 102:43

HEOL Trail, felnőtt 2 női  (10) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep
1 SEBESTYÉN Tímea EGE Eger 68:52
2 TÁTRAI Erika BUD Budapest 74:21
3 TASSONYI Annamária MIS Miskolc 74:47
4 BIKFALVI Tünde SZO Szolnok 75:08
5 BARÓCSI Ildikó FEL Felsőtárkány 78:15
6 SZILVÁSI Ágnes DEB Debrecen 80:57
7 SOLTÉSZNÉ LINKECS EGE Eger 86:31
8 GERGELY Mónika EGE Eger 86:40
9 HOLLÓSI Judit xx xx 88:52

10 MURÁNYI-KARACS Or OST Ostoros 96:26

HEOL Trail, ifi férfi  (2) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep
1 FRANKE Teodor BAY Bayreuth 60:03
2 SZAKÁL Zsombor HAJ Hajdúdorog 71:00

HEOL Trail, jun férfi  (7) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep
1 JUHÁSZ Patrik xx xx 50:03
2 BAKOS Dávid ZGY Zagyvarékas 64:42
3 SALLAI Péter ÚSZ Újszász 66:47
4 TÖRŐ CSIK Hódos SZO Szolnok 70:37
5 KARCZUB Roland BEK Bekecs 80:55
6 SZŐ LLŐ SI Norbert FÜZ Füzesabony 85:29
7 HEVESI Zsolt FÜZ Füzesabony 85:31

HEOL Trail, junior női  (1) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep
1 KÁRPÁTI Zoé ÚSZ Újszász 67:31



Bükk Kapu terepshow 2020 V 2020.08.30. 14:47
Eredmények Lap 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 
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HEOL Trail, szenior férfi  (5) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep
1 FARMOSI Imre SZE Szerencs 56:18
2 ALBERT Zoltán GYU Gyula 71:13
3 KIS József NAG Nagyfüged 80:30
4 KOVÁCS József EGE Eger 82:47
5 BÓZSÓ Zoltán DEM Demjén 91:13

HEOL Trail, szenior női  (1) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep
1 VERPEC Jozefina MIS Miskolc 93:47

Vár Trail, felnőtt 1 női  (3) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep
1 KASZA Blanka xx xx 49:32
2 KERESZTÚRI BODNÁR EGE Eger 57:52
3 BARTUS Bettina xx xx 63:43

Vár Trail, felnőtt 2 férfi  (9) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep
1 KATONA Zsolt EGE Eger 28:50
2 SZALMÁSI Gábor HEV Heves 31:45
3 JAKAB József EGE Eger 32:02
4 KŐ RÖSI István János SZE Szerencs 33:48
5 RAB Imre FEL Felsőtárkány 36:14
6 VINCZE Zsolt JÁS Jászberény 38:10
7 KOVÁCS Krisztián NAG Nagyfüged 41:10
8 GMOSER András SZO Szolnok 49:42
9 BAKOS Dániel ZGY Zagyvarékas 50:33

Vár Trail, felnőtt 2 női  (11) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep
1 DAVIDSON Dóra EGE Eger 39:01
2 KATONA-MEZŐ  Ildikó EGE Eger 39:26
3 SZAKÁLYNÉ KARAI K FÓT Fót 40:46
4 HANGÁCSI Anita EGE Eger 41:03
5 VAJDAI Tünde SZÁ Szár 45:28
6 EGED Réka BUD Budapest 45:54
7 TELLÉR Orsolya MIS Miskolc 47:51
8 MAGYAR Szilvia GYU Gyula 49:03
9 BAKONDI Ágnes SZO Szolnok 49:40

10 LAKATOS Henriett NAG Nagyfüged 51:02
11 KOVÁCS Bettina GYM Gyömrő 55:05

Vár Trail, ifi férfi  (5) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep
1 NAGY Barnabás ABO Abony 37:04
2 BALÁZS Márk SZO Szolnok 41:43
3 IFJ.GMOSER András SZO Szolnok 41:46
4 TÓTH Kornél OST Ostoros 54:42
5 BAKÓ Bence SZO Szolnok 56:06

Vár Trail, ifi női  (8) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep
1 SZABÓ Inez SZO Szolnok 33:37
2 KATONA Korinna EGE Eger 33:39
3 VIRÁG Zsanett SZO Szolnok 37:09
4 SZÓRÁD Réka ABO Abony 40:40
5 SZABÓ Ágota SZO Szolnok 40:55
5 KATONA Amina EGE Eger 40:55
7 SZÓRÁD Boglárka ABO Abony 49:32
8 VÉGH Zselyke Viktória EGE Eger 55:03

Vár Trail, junior férfi  (2) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep
1 VINCZE Ákos JÁS Jászberény 28:04
2 KOVÁCS Kristóf FÜZ Füzesabony 50:52
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Vár Trail, szen női  (2) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep
1 ÓDOR Viktória FEL Felsőtárkány 39:48
2 BUKOVICOVA Jolana ROZ Roznava 43:04
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Vár Trail, ifi férfi  (5) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep
1 2 3 4 5

1 204 NAGY Barnabás 37:04 Cél
ABO Abony 37:04 0:00 (1)

37:04 0:00 (1)

2 202 BALÁZS Márk 41:43 Cél
SZO Szolnok 41:43 +4:39 (2)

41:43 +4:39 (2)

3 203 IFJ.GMOSER András 41:46 Cél
SZO Szolnok 41:46 +4:42 (3)

41:46 +4:42 (3)

4 205 TÓTH Kornél 54:42 Cél
OST Ostoros 54:42 +17:38 (4)

54:42 +17:38 (4)

5 201 BAKÓ Bence 56:06 Cél
SZO Szolnok 56:06 +19:02 (5)

56:06 +19:02 (5)

Vár Trail, junior férfi  (2) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep
1 2 3 4 5

1 206 VINCZE Ákos 28:04 Cél
JÁS Jászberény 28:04 0:00 (1)

28:04 0:00 (1)

2 241 KOVÁCS Kristóf 50:52 Cél
FÜZ Füzesabony 50:52 +22:48 (2)

50:52 +22:48 (2)

Vár Trail, felnőtt 2 férfi  (9) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep
1 2 3 4 5

1 210 KATONA Zsolt 28:50 Cél
EGE Eger 28:50 0:00 (1)

28:50 0:00 (1)
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Vár Trail, felnőtt 2 férfi  (9) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep (folyt.)

1 2 3 4 5

2 214 SZALMÁSI Gábor 31:45 Cél
HEV Heves 31:45 +2:55 (2)

31:45 +2:55 (2)

3 209 JAKAB József 32:02 Cél
EGE Eger 32:02 +3:12 (3)

32:02 +3:12 (3)

4 212 KŐRÖSI István János 33:48 Cél
SZE Szerencs 33:48 +4:58 (4)

33:48 +4:58 (4)

5 213 RAB Imre 36:14 Cél
FEL Felsőtárkány 36:14 +7:24 (5)

36:14 +7:24 (5)

6 215 VINCZE Zsolt 38:10 Cél
JÁS Jászberény 38:10 +9:20 (6)

38:10 +9:20 (6)

7 211 KOVÁCS Krisztián 41:10 Cél
NAG Nagyfüged 41:10 +12:20 (7)

41:10 +12:20 (7)

8 208 GMOSER András 49:42 Cél
SZO Szolnok 49:42 +20:52 (8)

49:42 +20:52 (8)

9 207 BAKOS Dániel 50:33 Cél
ZGY Zagyvarékas 50:33 +21:43 (9)

50:33 +21:43 (9)

Vár Trail, ifi női  (8) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep
1 2 3 4 5

1 219 SZABÓ Inez 33:37 Cél
SZO Szolnok 33:37 0:00 (1)
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Vár Trail, ifi női  (8) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep (folyt.)

1 2 3 4 5

33:37 0:00 (1)

2 217 KATONA Korinna 33:39 Cél
EGE Eger 33:39 +0:02 (2)

33:39 +0:02 (2)

3 223 VIRÁG Zsanett 37:09 Cél
SZO Szolnok 37:09 +3:32 (3)

37:09 +3:32 (3)

4 221 SZÓRÁD Réka 40:40 Cél
ABO Abony 40:40 +7:03 (4)

40:40 +7:03 (4)

5 218 SZABÓ Ágota 40:55 Cél
SZO Szolnok 40:55 +7:18 (5)

40:55 +7:18 (5)

5 216 KATONA Amina 40:55 Cél
EGE Eger 40:55 +7:18 (5)

40:55 +7:18 (5)

7 220 SZÓRÁD Boglárka 49:32 Cél
ABO Abony 49:32 +15:55 (7)

49:32 +15:55 (7)

8 222 VÉGH Zselyke Viktória 55:03 Cél
EGE Eger 55:03 +21:26 (8)

55:03 +21:26 (8)

Vár Trail, felnőtt 1 női  (3) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep
1 2 3 4 5

1 225 KASZA Blanka 49:32 Cél
xx xx 49:32 0:00 (1)

49:32 0:00 (1)
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Vár Trail, felnőtt 1 női  (3) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep (folyt.)

1 2 3 4 5

2 226 KERESZTÚRI BODNÁR K 57:52 Cél
EGE Eger 57:52 +8:20 (2)

57:52 +8:20 (2)

3 224 BARTUS Bettina 63:43 Cél
xx xx 63:43 +14:11 (3)

63:43 +14:11 (3)

Vár Trail, felnőtt 2 női  (11) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep
1 2 3 4 5

1 228 DAVIDSON Dóra 39:01 Cél
EGE Eger 39:01 0:00 (1)

39:01 0:00 (1)

2 231 KATONA-MEZŐ Ildikó 39:26 Cél
EGE Eger 39:26 +0:25 (2)

39:26 +0:25 (2)

3 235 SZAKÁLYNÉ KARAI Katali 40:46 Cél
FÓT Fót 40:46 +1:45 (3)

40:46 +1:45 (3)

4 230 HANGÁCSI Anita 41:03 Cél
EGE Eger 41:03 +2:02 (4)

41:03 +2:02 (4)

5 237 VAJDAI Tünde 45:28 Cél
SZÁ Szár 45:28 +6:27 (5)

45:28 +6:27 (5)

6 229 EGED Réka 45:54 Cél
BUD Budapest 45:54 +6:53 (6)

45:54 +6:53 (6)

7 236 TELLÉR Orsolya 47:51 Cél
MIS Miskolc 47:51 +8:50 (7)
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Vár Trail, felnőtt 2 női  (11) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep (folyt.)

1 2 3 4 5

47:51 +8:50 (7)

8 234 MAGYAR Szilvia 49:03 Cél
GYU Gyula 49:03 +10:02 (8)

49:03 +10:02 (8)

9 227 BAKONDI Ágnes 49:40 Cél
SZO Szolnok 49:40 +10:39 (9)

49:40 +10:39 (9)

10 233 LAKATOS Henriett 51:02 Cél
NAG Nagyfüged 51:02 +12:01 (10)

51:02 +12:01 (10)

11 232 KOVÁCS Bettina 55:05 Cél
GYM Gyömrő 55:05 +16:04 (11)

55:05 +16:04 (11)

Vár Trail, szen női  (2) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep
1 2 3 4 5

1 239 ÓDOR Viktória 39:48 Cél
FEL Felsőtárkány 39:48 0:00 (1)

39:48 0:00 (1)

2 238 BUKOVICOVA Jolana 43:04 Cél
ROZ Roznava 43:04 +3:16 (2)

43:04 +3:16 (2)

HEOL Trail, ifi férfi  (2) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep
1(33) Cél

1 101 FRANKE Teodor 60:03 38:08 0:00 (1) 60:03 0:00 (1)
BAY Bayreuth 38:08 0:00 (1) 21:55 0:00 (1)

2 102 SZAKÁL Zsombor 71:00 46:19 +8:11 (2) 71:00 +10:57 (2)
HAJ Hajdúdorog 46:19 +8:11 (2) 24:41 +2:46 (2)
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HEOL Trail, jun férfi  (7) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep
1(33) Cél

1 105 JUHÁSZ Patrik 50:03 31:55 0:00 (1) 50:03 0:00 (1)
xx xx 31:55 0:00 (1) 18:08 0:00 (1)

2 103 BAKOS Dávid 64:42 39:16 +7:21 (2) 64:42 +14:39 (2)
ZGY Zagyvarékas 39:16 +7:21 (2) 25:26 +7:18 (2)

3 108 SALLAI Péter 66:47 41:16 +9:21 (3) 66:47 +16:44 (3)
ÚSZ Újszász 41:16 +9:21 (3) 25:31 +7:23 (3)

4 110 TÖRŐCSIK Hódos 70:37 44:00 +12:05 (4) 70:37 +20:34 (4)
SZO Szolnok 44:00 +12:05 (4) 26:37 +8:29 (4)

5 106 KARCZUB Roland 80:55 53:04 +21:09 (5) 80:55 +30:52 (5)
BEK Bekecs 53:04 +21:09 (5) 27:51 +9:43 (5)

6 109 SZŐLLŐSI Norbert 85:29 54:46 +22:51 (6) 85:29 +35:26 (6)
FÜZ Füzesabony 54:46 +22:51 (6) 30:43 +12:35 (7)

7 104 HEVESI Zsolt 85:31 55:05 +23:10 (7) 85:31 +35:28 (7)
FÜZ Füzesabony 55:05 +23:10 (7) 30:26 +12:18 (6)

HEOL Trail, felnőtt 1 férfi  (4) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep
1(33) Cél

1 155 MORONCSIK Ádám 61:39 39:50 0:00 (1) 61:39 0:00 (1)
BUD Budapest 39:50 0:00 (1) 21:49 0:00 (1)

2 112 LÁZÁR Norbert 73:39 47:56 +8:06 (2) 73:39 +12:00 (2)
KAZ Kazincbarcika 47:56 +8:06 (2) 25:43 +3:54 (2)

3 111 CSICSEY Attila 80:29 52:16 +12:26 (3) 80:29 +18:50 (3)
KIK Kiskőrös 52:16 +12:26 (3) 28:13 +6:24 (4)

4 113 TÓTH Gergő 84:20 56:10 +16:20 (4) 84:20 +22:41 (4)
EGE Eger 56:10 +16:20 (4) 28:10 +6:21 (3)
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HEOL Trail, felnőtt 2 férfi  (20) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep
1(33) Cél

1 126 PÁLFI Tibor 54:41 35:23 0:00 (1) 54:41 0:00 (1)
MOP Monostorpályi 35:23 0:00 (1) 19:18 +0:14 (2)

2 156 ERDEI Attila 56:03 36:59 +1:36 (2) 56:03 +1:22 (2)
EGE Eger 36:59 +1:36 (2) 19:04 0:00 (1)

3 KUN Mátyás Zoltán 57:07 37:03 +1:40 (3) 57:07 +2:26 (3)
EGE Eger 37:03 +1:40 (3) 20:04 +1:00 (3)

4 119 DR.SZABÓ Attila 58:25 37:12 +1:49 (4) 58:25 +3:44 (4)
SZO Szolnok 37:12 +1:49 (4) 21:13 +2:09 (5)

5 116 BERECZKI Szilárd 58:34 37:25 +2:02 (5) 58:34 +3:53 (5)
BER Berettyóújfalu 37:25 +2:02 (5) 21:09 +2:05 (4)

6 130 TÓTH Alex 60:02 38:41 +3:18 (6) 60:02 +5:21 (6)
SZE Szerencs 38:41 +3:18 (6) 21:21 +2:17 (6)

7 129 SZANISZLÓ Gábor 67:59 43:48 +8:25 (7) 67:59 +13:18 (7)
EGE Eger 43:48 +8:25 (7) 24:11 +5:07 (11)

8 131 TÓTH Dániel 68:39 44:55 +9:32 (8) 68:39 +13:58 (8)
HEV Heves 44:55 +9:32 (8) 23:44 +4:40 (8)

9 123 KOVÁCS Norbert 69:08 45:15 +9:52 (10) 69:08 +14:27 (9)
xx xx 45:15 +9:52 (10) 23:53 +4:49 (9)

10 115 BAKÓ Attila 69:46 46:16 +10:53 (11) 69:46 +15:05 (10)
SZO Szolnok 46:16 +10:53 (11) 23:30 +4:26 (7)

11 127 PÓKA Zsolt 70:36 46:32 +11:09 (13) 70:36 +15:55 (11)
FÜZ Füzesabony 46:32 +11:09 (13) 24:04 +5:00 (10)

12 132 TÓTH Szabolcs 70:59 45:10 +9:47 (9) 70:59 +16:18 (12)
ONG Onga 45:10 +9:47 (9) 25:49 +6:45 (14)

13 128 SZAKÁL László 71:04 46:18 +10:55 (12) 71:04 +16:23 (13)
HAJ Hajdúdorog 46:18 +10:55 (12) 24:46 +5:42 (12)

14 133 TÓTH Zsolt 75:08 47:48 +12:25 (14) 75:08 +20:27 (14)
OST Ostoros 47:48 +12:25 (14) 27:20 +8:16 (15)
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HEOL Trail, felnőtt 2 férfi  (20) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep (folyt.)

1(33) Cél

15 118 DR.OROSZ Péter 75:19 49:54 +14:31 (15) 75:19 +20:38 (15)
SIR Sirok 49:54 +14:31 (15) 25:25 +6:21 (13)

16 122 HEGEDŰS Ferenc 87:22 611:45 576:22 (20) 87:22 +32:41 (16) 611:46 57:29
ERD Erdőkertes 611:45 576:22 (20) *33 *33

17 117 BÓTA Krisztián 91:26 59:39 +24:16 (17) 91:26 +36:45 (17)
EGE Eger 59:39 +24:16 (17) 31:47 +12:43 (16)

18 114 BADINSZKI Nándor 91:41 56:03 +20:40 (16) 91:41 +37:00 (18)
EGE Eger 56:03 +20:40 (16) 35:38 +16:34 (18)

19 121 HAVASI Balázs 94:03 60:56 +25:33 (18) 94:03 +39:22 (19)
EGE Eger 60:56 +25:33 (18) 33:07 +14:03 (17)

20 125 NAGY Ferenc 102:43 66:55 +31:32 (19) 102:43 +48:02 (20)
SZI Szigetvár 66:55 +31:32 (19) 35:48 +16:44 (19)

HEOL Trail, szenior férfi  (5) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep
1(33) Cél

1 136 FARMOSI Imre 56:18 37:11 0:00 (1) 56:18 0:00 (1)
SZE Szerencs 37:11 0:00 (1) 19:07 0:00 (1)

2 134 ALBERT Zoltán 71:13 46:40 +9:29 (2) 71:13 +14:55 (2)
GYU Gyula 46:40 +9:29 (2) 24:33 +5:26 (2)

3 137 KIS József 80:30 52:07 +14:56 (3) 80:30 +24:12 (3)
NAG Nagyfüged 52:07 +14:56 (3) 28:23 +9:16 (3)

4 138 KOVÁCS József 82:47 52:12 +15:01 (4) 82:47 +26:29 (4)
EGE Eger 52:12 +15:01 (4) 30:35 +11:28 (4)

5 135 BÓZSÓ Zoltán 91:13 57:46 +20:35 (5) 91:13 +34:55 (5)
DEM Demjén 57:46 +20:35 (5) 33:27 +14:20 (5)
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ly jtsz Név Idő

HEOL Trail, junior női  (1) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep
1(33) Cél

1 139 KÁRPÁTI Zoé 67:31 46:22 0:00 (1) 67:31 0:00 (1)
ÚSZ Újszász 46:22 0:00 (1) 21:09 0:00 (1)

HEOL Trail, felnőtt 1 női  (3) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep
1(33) Cél

1 140 DOBRIK Georgina 80:56 51:42 0:00 (1) 80:56 0:00 (1)
BUD Budapest 51:42 0:00 (1) 29:14 0:00 (1)

2 143 KISS Eszter Emília 88:20 56:11 +4:29 (2) 88:20 +7:24 (2)
ASZ Aszód 56:11 +4:29 (2) 32:09 +2:55 (2)

3 142 GÉBERT Judit 110:24 71:17 +19:35 (3) 110:24 +29:28 (3)
SZG Szeged 71:17 +19:35 (3) 39:07 +9:53 (3)

HEOL Trail, felnőtt 2 női  (10) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep
1(33) Cél

1 149 SEBESTYÉN Tímea 68:52 44:36 0:00 (1) 68:52 0:00 (1)
EGE Eger 44:36 0:00 (1) 24:16 0:00 (1)

2 153 TÁTRAI Erika 74:21 48:16 +3:40 (3) 74:21 +5:29 (2)
BUD Budapest 48:16 +3:40 (3) 26:05 +1:49 (2)

3 152 TASSONYI Annamária 74:47 47:39 +3:03 (2) 74:47 +5:55 (3)
MIS Miskolc 47:39 +3:03 (2) 27:08 +2:52 (4)

4 145 BIKFALVI Tünde 75:08 48:34 +3:58 (4) 75:08 +6:16 (4)
SZO Szolnok 48:34 +3:58 (4) 26:34 +2:18 (3)

5 BARÓCSI Ildikó 78:15 49:12 +4:36 (5) 78:15 +9:23 (5)
FEL Felsőtárkány 49:12 +4:36 (5) 29:03 +4:47 (7)

6 151 SZILVÁSI Ágnes 80:57 52:32 +7:56 (6) 80:57 +12:05 (6)
DEB Debrecen 52:32 +7:56 (6) 28:25 +4:09 (5)

7 150 SOLTÉSZNÉ LINKECS M 86:31 57:40 +13:04 (9) 86:31 +17:39 (7)
EGE Eger 57:40 +13:04 (9) 28:51 +4:35 (6)
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ly jtsz Név Idő

HEOL Trail, felnőtt 2 női  (10) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep (folyt.)

1(33) Cél

8 146 GERGELY Mónika 86:40 56:37 +12:01 (8) 86:40 +17:48 (8)
EGE Eger 56:37 +12:01 (8) 30:03 +5:47 (8)

9 147 HOLLÓSI Judit 88:52 56:28 +11:52 (7) 88:52 +20:00 (9)
xx xx 56:28 +11:52 (7) 32:24 +8:08 (9)

10 148 MURÁNYI-KARACS Orsol 96:26 62:20 +17:44 (10) 96:26 +27:34 (10)
OST Ostoros 62:20 +17:44 (10) 34:06 +9:50 (10)

HEOL Trail, szenior női  (1) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep
1(33) Cél

1 154 VERPEC Jozefina 93:47 62:49 0:00 (1) 93:47 0:00 (1)
MIS Miskolc 62:49 0:00 (1) 30:58 0:00 (1)

FLAVIN7, U20 férfi  (2) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep
1(33) 2(31) 3(33) 4(32) 5(33)

Cél

1 2 SZŐKE Balázs 122:52 29:42 0:00 (1) 39:50 0:00 (1) 57:58 0:00 (1) 76:26 0:00 (1) 94:08 0
DEB Debrecen 29:42 0:00 (1) 10:08 0:00 (1) 18:08 0:00 (1) 18:28 0:00 (1) 17:42 0

122:52 0:00 (1)
28:44 0:00 (1)

2 3 TÓTH Zsombor 208:25 52:01 +22:19 (2) 70:04 +30:14 (2) 104:54 +46:56 (2) 135:37 +59:11 (2) 166:06 1:58
FÜZ Füzesabony 52:01 +22:19 (2) 18:03 +7:55 (2) 34:50 +16:42 (2) 30:43 +12:15 (2) 30:29 2:47

208:25 +85:33 (2)
42:19 +13:35 (2)

FLAVIN7, felnőtt 1 férfi  (12) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep
1(33) 2(31) 3(33) 4(32) 5(33)

Cél
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ly jtsz Név Idő

FLAVIN7, felnőtt 1 férfi  (12) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep (folyt.)

1(33) 2(31) 3(33) 4(32) 5(33)
Cél

1 1 SZABÓ Sándor 111:17 27:56 0:00 (1) 37:12 0:00 (1) 54:12 0:00 (1) 70:42 0:00 (1) 86:36 0
BUD Budapest 27:56 0:00 (1) 9:16 0:00 (1) 17:00 0:00 (1) 16:30 0:00 (1) 15:54 0

111:17 0:00 (1) 110:22
24:41 +0:44 (2) *32

2 8 KOVÁCS Ádám 117:41 29:53 +1:57 (2) 40:07 +2:55 (2) 58:03 +3:51 (2) 76:27 +5:45 (2) 93:44 :08
GYM Gyömrő 29:53 +1:57 (2) 10:14 +0:58 (2) 17:56 +0:56 (2) 18:24 +1:54 (2) 17:17 :23

117:41 +6:24 (2)
23:57 0:00 (1)

3 35 KORMOS Krisztián 131:47 34:04 +6:08 (3) 44:57 +7:45 (3) 65:22 +11:10 (3) 84:57 +14:15 (3) 104:54 8:18
EGE Eger 34:04 +6:08 (3) 10:53 +1:37 (3) 20:25 +3:25 (3) 19:35 +3:05 (3) 19:57 :03

131:47 +20:30 (3)
26:53 +2:56 (3)

4 12 MORVAI Gábor 147:10 36:30 +8:34 (4) 48:18 +11:06 (4) 70:42 +16:30 (4) 91:32 +20:50 (4) 115:03 8:27
EGE Eger 36:30 +8:34 (4) 11:48 +2:32 (4) 22:24 +5:24 (4) 20:50 +4:20 (4) 23:31 :37

147:10 +35:53 (4)
32:07 +8:10 (4)

5 4 BÁNSZKI István 157:31 38:41 +10:45 (5) 50:34 +13:22 (5) 74:07 +19:55 (5) 95:12 +24:30 (5) 122:27 5:51
BUD Budapest 38:41 +10:45 (5) 11:53 +2:37 (5) 23:33 +6:33 (5) 21:05 +4:35 (5) 27:15 1:21

157:31 +46:14 (5)
35:04 +11:07 (6)

6 13 SCHMIDT Zoltán 167:22 41:48 +13:52 (7) 55:36 +18:24 (6) 79:41 +25:29 (6) 103:53 +33:11 (6) 129:09 2:33
EGE Eger 41:48 +13:52 (7) 13:48 +4:32 (10) 24:05 +7:05 (6) 24:12 +7:42 (6) 25:16 :22

167:22 +56:05 (6)
38:13 +14:16 (10)

7 9 LACZIKÓ László 168:13 43:51 +15:55 (10) 57:02 +19:50 (10) 83:42 +29:30 (9) 109:03 +38:21 (9) 134:31 7:55
TÉG Téglás 43:51 +15:55 (10) 13:11 +3:55 (6) 26:40 +9:40 (8) 25:21 +8:51 (8) 25:28 :34

168:13 +56:56 (7)
33:42 +9:45 (5)



Bükk Kapu terepshow 2020 V 2020.08.30. 14:52
Részidős eredmények Lap 12 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

ly jtsz Név Idő

FLAVIN7, felnőtt 1 férfi  (12) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep (folyt.)

1(33) 2(31) 3(33) 4(32) 5(33)
Cél

8 14 ZOLTAI András 177:39 41:43 +13:47 (6) 55:55 +18:43 (7) 80:59 +26:47 (7) 106:39 +35:57 (7) 135:16 8:40
BUD Budapest 41:43 +13:47 (6) 14:12 +4:56 (12) 25:04 +8:04 (7) 25:40 +9:10 (10) 28:37 2:43

177:39 +66:22 (8)
42:23 +18:26 (12)

9 6 FEKETE Gábor 178:53 44:58 +17:02 (11) 58:10 +20:58 (11) 86:05 +31:53 (10) 111:34 +40:52 (10) 141:46 5:10
EGE Eger 44:58 +17:02 (11) 13:12 +3:56 (8) 27:55 +10:55 (10) 25:29 +8:59 (9) 30:12 4:18

178:53 +67:36 (9)
37:07 +13:10 (7)

10 10 MÁLOVICS Bálint 180:19 42:25 +14:29 (8) 55:59 +18:47 (8) 83:07 +28:55 (8) 108:47 +38:05 (8) 139:40 3:04
ZAL Zalaegerszeg 42:25 +14:29 (8) 13:34 +4:18 (9) 27:08 +10:08 (9) 25:40 +9:10 (10) 30:53 4:59

180:19 +69:02 (10)
40:39 +16:42 (11)

11 7 GICZEI Zsolt Norbert 180:24 43:48 +15:52 (9) 56:59 +19:47 (9) 86:52 +32:40 (11) 112:04 +41:22 (11) 142:42 6:06
DEB Debrecen 43:48 +15:52 (9) 13:11 +3:55 (6) 29:53 +12:53 (12) 25:12 +8:42 (7) 30:38 4:44

180:24 +69:07 (11)
37:42 +13:45 (8)

12 5 BOGÁR Attila 180:35 45:39 +17:43 (12) 59:47 +22:35 (12) 87:42 +33:30 (12) 113:49 +43:07 (12) 142:28 5:52
MON Monor 45:39 +17:43 (12) 14:08 +4:52 (11) 27:55 +10:55 (10) 26:07 +9:37 (12) 28:39 2:45

180:35 +69:18 (12)
38:07 +14:10 (9)

FLAVIN7, felnőtt 2 férfi  (10) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep
1(33) 2(31) 3(33) 4(32) 5(33)

Cél

1 19 HORVÁTH Csaba 134:11 33:16 0:00 (1) 45:15 0:00 (1) 65:10 0:00 (1) 85:37 0:00 (1) 106:14 0
BUD Budapest 33:16 0:00 (1) 11:59 0:00 (1) 19:55 0:00 (1) 20:27 0:00 (1) 20:37 0

134:11 0:00 (1)
27:57 0:00 (1)
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ly jtsz Név Idő

FLAVIN7, felnőtt 2 férfi  (10) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep (folyt.)

1(33) 2(31) 3(33) 4(32) 5(33)
Cél

2 15 ARY Benedek 149:38 37:35 +4:19 (2) 49:44 +4:29 (2) 73:08 +7:58 (2) 95:21 +9:44 (2) 118:18 2:04
BUD Budapest 37:35 +4:19 (2) 12:09 +0:10 (2) 23:24 +3:29 (2) 22:13 +1:46 (2) 22:57 :20

149:38 +15:27 (2)
31:20 +3:23 (2)

3 17 BARÓCSI Szabolcs 156:39 39:32 +6:16 (3) 52:13 +6:58 (3) 76:06 +10:56 (3) 98:35 +12:58 (3) 124:04 7:50
AND Andornaktálya 39:32 +6:16 (3) 12:41 +0:42 (3) 23:53 +3:58 (3) 22:29 +2:02 (3) 25:29 :52

156:39 +22:28 (3)
32:35 +4:38 (3)

4 23 SZAKÁLY Zoltán 170:50 41:49 +8:33 (4) 55:01 +9:46 (4) 81:28 +16:18 (4) 104:54 +19:17 (4) 134:02 7:48
FÓT Fót 41:49 +8:33 (4) 13:12 +1:13 (4) 26:27 +6:32 (4) 23:26 +2:59 (4) 29:08 :31

170:50 +36:39 (4)
36:48 +8:51 (4)

5 24 VÁRALLYAY Ákos 183:03 44:22 +11:06 (5) 58:52 +13:37 (5) 86:59 +21:49 (5) 113:55 +28:18 (5) 142:49 6:35
BUD Budapest 44:22 +11:06 (5) 14:30 +2:31 (5) 28:07 +8:12 (5) 26:56 +6:29 (5) 28:54 :17

183:03 +48:52 (5)
40:14 +12:17 (5)

6 20 KARIKÓ András 202:40 48:04 +14:48 (7) 63:21 +18:06 (7) 95:58 +30:48 (6) 125:29 +39:52 (7) 156:57 0:43
NYÍ Nyíregyháza 48:04 +14:48 (7) 15:17 +3:18 (7) 32:37 +12:42 (6) 29:31 +9:04 (7) 31:28 0:51

202:40 +68:29 (6)
45:43 +17:46 (6)

7 52 FAZEKAS Mihály 206:14 47:58 +14:42 (6) 63:05 +17:50 (6) 96:34 +31:24 (7) 125:05 +39:28 (6) 159:37 3:23
DÖM Dömsöd 47:58 +14:42 (6) 15:07 +3:08 (6) 33:29 +13:34 (7) 28:31 +8:04 (6) 34:32 3:55

206:14 +72:03 (7)
46:37 +18:40 (7)

8 21 KOSKA Béla 236:34 57:45 +24:29 (8) 76:26 +31:11 (9) 112:30 +47:20 (8) 146:58 +61:21 (8) 187:49 1:35
DOM Domoszló 57:45 +24:29 (8) 18:41 +6:42 (9) 36:04 +16:09 (8) 34:28 +14:01 (8) 40:51 0:14

236:34 102:23 (8)
48:45 +20:48 (8)
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FLAVIN7, felnőtt 2 férfi  (10) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep (folyt.)

1(33) 2(31) 3(33) 4(32) 5(33)
Cél

9 22 LÉNÁRT Lajos 255:09 58:10 +24:54 (9) 76:08 +30:53 (8) 114:34 +49:24 (9) 154:15 +68:38 (9) 196:08 9:54
DEB Debrecen 58:10 +24:54 (9) 17:58 +5:59 (8) 38:26 +18:31 (9) 39:41 +19:14 (10) 41:53 1:16

255:09 120:58 (9)
59:01 +31:04 (9)

10 16 BALIKÓ Sándor 268:31 62:28 +29:12 (10) 81:42 +36:27 (10) 124:32 +59:22 (10) 161:55 +76:18 (10) 207:09 0:55
CSÁ Csákvár 62:28 +29:12 (10) 19:14 +7:15 (10) 42:50 +22:55 (10) 37:23 +16:56 (9) 45:14 4:37

268:31 134:20 (10)
61:22 +33:25 (10)

FLAVIN7, szenior férfi  (7) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep
1(33) 2(31) 3(33) 4(32) 5(33)

Cél

1 31 SZEGEDI János 160:14 41:15 0:00 (1) 54:37 +0:44 (2) 79:42 0:00 (1) 104:17 0:00 (1) 128:07 0
SZK Szikszó 41:15 0:00 (1) 13:22 +0:53 (2) 25:05 0:00 (1) 24:35 +0:52 (2) 23:50 0

160:14 0:00 (1)
32:07 0:00 (1)

2 28 FRANKE Andreas 166:57 43:17 +2:02 (4) 56:58 +3:05 (4) 83:10 +3:28 (4) 108:16 +3:59 (4) 134:06 :59
BAY Bayreuth 43:17 +2:02 (4) 13:41 +1:12 (4) 26:12 +1:07 (3) 25:06 +1:23 (3) 25:50 :00

166:57 +6:43 (2)
32:51 +0:44 (2)

3 29 DR. MATYASI Gábor 179:07 41:24 +0:09 (2) 53:53 0:00 (1) 80:44 +1:02 (2) 104:27 +0:10 (2) 134:23 :16
BUD Budapest 41:24 +0:09 (2) 12:29 0:00 (1) 26:51 +1:46 (4) 23:43 0:00 (1) 29:56 :06

179:07 +18:53 (3)
44:44 +12:37 (4)

4 27 BUKOVIC Norbert 182:40 41:47 +0:32 (3) 55:25 +1:32 (3) 81:12 +1:30 (3) 106:57 +2:40 (3) 138:21 0:14
ROZ Roznava 41:47 +0:32 (3) 13:38 +1:09 (3) 25:47 +0:42 (2) 25:45 +2:02 (4) 31:24 :34

182:40 +22:26 (4)
44:19 +12:12 (3)
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FLAVIN7, szenior férfi  (7) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep (folyt.)

1(33) 2(31) 3(33) 4(32) 5(33)
Cél

5 25 BALÁZS Ferenc 210:12 51:16 +10:01 (6) 67:43 +13:50 (5) 102:31 +22:49 (6) 132:14 +27:57 (6) 164:59 6:52
HEV Heves 51:16 +10:01 (6) 16:27 +3:58 (5) 34:48 +9:43 (7) 29:43 +6:00 (5) 32:45 :55

210:12 +49:58 (5)
45:13 +13:06 (5)

6 32 TÓTH István 210:13 51:15 +10:00 (5) 67:44 +13:51 (6) 102:11 +22:29 (5) 132:02 +27:45 (5) 164:59 6:52
FÜZ Füzesabony 51:15 +10:00 (5) 16:29 +4:00 (6) 34:27 +9:22 (6) 29:51 +6:08 (6) 32:57 :07

210:13 +49:59 (6)
45:14 +13:07 (6)

7 30 NAGY János 229:29 52:30 +11:15 (7) 69:59 +16:06 (7) 103:38 +23:56 (7) 134:35 +30:18 (7) 171:29 3:22
AJK Ajka 52:30 +11:15 (7) 17:29 +5:00 (7) 33:39 +8:34 (5) 30:57 +7:14 (7) 36:54 3:04

229:29 +69:15 (7)
58:00 +25:53 (7)

FLAVIN7, felnőtt 1 női  (5) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep
1(33) 2(31) 3(33) 4(32) 5(33)

Cél

1 38 POSZTÓS Kitti 134:02 35:10 0:00 (1) 46:59 0:00 (1) 67:19 0:00 (1) 87:16 0:00 (1) 106:20 0
BUD Budapest 35:10 0:00 (1) 11:49 0:00 (1) 20:20 0:00 (1) 19:57 0:00 (1) 19:04 0

134:02 0:00 (1)
27:42 0:00 (1)

2 33 BEDE Annamária 167:21 43:18 +8:08 (2) 57:06 +10:07 (2) 82:37 +15:18 (2) 106:20 +19:04 (2) 133:16 6:56
BUD Budapest 43:18 +8:08 (2) 13:48 +1:59 (2) 25:31 +5:11 (2) 23:43 +3:46 (2) 26:56 :52

167:21 +33:19 (2)
34:05 +6:23 (2)

3 34 KADLOKNÉ SZABÓ Andre 190:49 47:45 +12:35 (4) 63:08 +16:09 (4) 92:45 +25:26 (3) 120:01 +32:45 (3) 151:01 4:41
EGE Eger 47:45 +12:35 (4) 15:23 +3:34 (5) 29:37 +9:17 (3) 27:16 +7:19 (3) 31:00 1:56

190:49 +56:47 (3)
39:48 +12:06 (3)
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FLAVIN7, felnőtt 1 női  (5) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep (folyt.)

1(33) 2(31) 3(33) 4(32) 5(33)
Cél

4 36 KOZIK Adrienn 200:21 51:20 +16:10 (5) 66:40 +19:41 (5) 99:16 +31:57 (5) 127:51 +40:35 (5) 159:39 3:19
KAR Karancsalja 51:20 +16:10 (5) 15:20 +3:31 (4) 32:36 +12:16 (4) 28:35 +8:38 (4) 31:48 2:44

200:21 +66:19 (4)
40:42 +13:00 (4)

5 37 PÉTER Linda 207:57 46:00 +10:50 (3) 60:29 +13:30 (3) 93:48 +26:29 (4) 123:36 +36:20 (4) 163:15 6:55
MIS Miskolc 46:00 +10:50 (3) 14:29 +2:40 (3) 33:19 +12:59 (5) 29:48 +9:51 (5) 39:39 0:35

207:57 +73:55 (5)
44:42 +17:00 (5)

FLAVIN7, felnőtt 2 női  (7) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep
1(33) 2(31) 3(33) 4(32) 5(33)

Cél

1 46 SZEREDI Judit 178:33 44:58 0:00 (1) 59:17 0:00 (1) 86:07 0:00 (1) 111:27 0:00 (1) 139:16 0
EGE Eger 44:58 0:00 (1) 14:19 0:00 (1) 26:50 0:00 (1) 25:20 0:00 (1) 27:49 0

178:33 0:00 (1)
39:17 +1:48 (3)

2 44 MOLNÁR Edit 186:00 48:17 +3:19 (3) 62:37 +3:20 (3) 91:14 +5:07 (2) 119:21 +7:54 (2) 147:20 :04
PEN Penc 48:17 +3:19 (3) 14:20 +0:01 (2) 28:37 +1:47 (2) 28:07 +2:47 (3) 27:59 :10

186:00 +7:27 (2)
38:40 +1:11 (2)

3 39 GYURÁN Andrea 186:37 46:00 +1:02 (2) 60:28 +1:11 (2) 92:54 +6:47 (3) 120:53 +9:26 (3) 149:08 :52
MIS Miskolc 46:00 +1:02 (2) 14:28 +0:09 (3) 32:26 +5:36 (4) 27:59 +2:39 (2) 28:15 :26

186:37 +8:04 (3)
37:29 0:00 (1)

4 40 HALLER Orsolya 204:22 51:09 +6:11 (4) 68:40 +9:23 (4) 100:55 +14:48 (4) 132:07 +20:40 (4) 163:31 4:15
BUD Budapest 51:09 +6:11 (4) 17:31 +3:12 (5) 32:15 +5:25 (3) 31:12 +5:52 (4) 31:24 :35

204:22 +25:49 (4)
40:51 +3:22 (4)
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ly jtsz Név Idő

FLAVIN7, felnőtt 2 női  (7) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep (folyt.)

1(33) 2(31) 3(33) 4(32) 5(33)
Cél

5 41 HÉJJA-NAGY Katalin 234:16 58:09 +13:11 (6) 75:45 +16:28 (6) 112:10 +26:03 (6) 147:23 +35:56 (6) 186:41 7:25
EGE Eger 58:09 +13:11 (6) 17:36 +3:17 (6) 36:25 +9:35 (5) 35:13 +9:53 (6) 39:18 1:29

234:16 +55:43 (5)
47:35 +10:06 (5)

6 43 KOVÁCS Melinda 236:36 56:45 +11:47 (5) 73:13 +13:56 (5) 110:05 +23:58 (5) 144:16 +32:49 (5) 186:59 7:43
DEB Debrecen 56:45 +11:47 (5) 16:28 +2:09 (4) 36:52 +10:02 (6) 34:11 +8:51 (5) 42:43 4:54

236:36 +58:03 (6)
49:37 +12:08 (6)

7 45 SIMKÓ Andrea Katalin 268:27 62:21 +17:23 (7) 81:18 +22:01 (7) 124:20 +38:13 (7) 161:50 +50:23 (7) 206:38 7:22
CSÁ Csákvár 62:21 +17:23 (7) 18:57 +4:38 (7) 43:02 +16:12 (7) 37:30 +12:10 (7) 44:48 6:59

268:27 +89:54 (7)
61:49 +24:20 (7)

FLAVIN7, szenior női  (2) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep
1(33) 2(31) 3(33) 4(32) 5(33)

Cél

1 67 NYITRAI Katalin 168:33 42:53 0:00 (1) 58:31 0:00 (1) 82:58 0:00 (1) 110:59 0:00 (1) 132:46 0
MEZ Mezőkövesd 42:53 0:00 (1) 15:38 0:00 (1) 24:27 0:00 (1) 28:01 0:00 (1) 21:47 0

168:33 0:00 (1)
35:47 0:00 (1)

2 48 SIKLÓDI Enikő 255:51 63:56 +21:03 (2) 81:12 +22:41 (2) 124:35 +41:37 (2) 158:26 +47:27 (2) 202:12 9:26
BUD Budapest 63:56 +21:03 (2) 17:16 +1:38 (2) 43:23 +18:56 (2) 33:51 +5:50 (2) 43:46 1:59

255:51 +87:18 (2)
53:39 +17:52 (2)



Bükk Kapu terepshow 2020 V 2020.08.30. 14:49
Eredmények Lap 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

ely jtsz Név ül Klub Kat Idő

FLAVIN 7 Bükk Kapu Trail  (45) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep

1 1 SZABÓ Sándor 93 BUD Budapest FLAVIN f 111:17
2 8 KOVÁCS Ádám 86 GYM Gyömrő FLAVIN f 117:41
3 2 SZŐ KE Balázs 01 DEB Debrecen FLAVIN 122:52
4 35 KORMOS Krisztián 82 EGE Eger FLAVIN f 131:47
5 38 POSZTÓS Kitti 95 BUD Budapest FLAVIN f 134:02
6 19 HORVÁTH Csaba 79 BUD Budapest FLAVIN f 134:11
7 12 MORVAI Gábor 82 EGE Eger FLAVIN f 147:10
8 15 ARY Benedek 71 BUD Budapest FLAVIN f 149:38
9 17 BARÓCSI Szabolcs 72 AND Andornaktálya FLAVIN f 156:39

10 4 BÁNSZKI István 89 BUD Budapest FLAVIN f 157:31
11 31 SZEGEDI János 69 SZK Szikszó FLAVIN s 160:14
12 28 FRANKE Andreas 68 BAY Bayreuth FLAVIN s 166:57
13 33 BEDE Annamária 87 BUD Budapest FLAVIN f 167:21
14 13 SCHMIDT Zoltán 86 EGE Eger FLAVIN f 167:22
15 9 LACZIKÓ László 90 TÉG Téglás FLAVIN f 168:13
16 67 NYITRAI Katalin 62 MEZ Mezőkövesd FLAVIN s 168:33
17 23 SZAKÁLY Zoltán 80 FÓT Fót FLAVIN f 170:50
18 14 ZOLTAI András 90 BUD Budapest FLAVIN f 177:39
19 46 SZEREDI Judit 74 EGE Eger FLAVIN f 178:33
20 6 FEKETE Gábor 85 EGE Eger FLAVIN f 178:53
21 29 DR. MATYASI Gábor 68 BUD Budapest FLAVIN s 179:07
22 10 MÁLOVICS Bálint 86 ZAL Zalaegerszeg FLAVIN f 180:19
23 7 GICZEI Zsolt Norbert 85 DEB Debrecen FLAVIN f 180:24
24 5 BOGÁR Attila 82 MON Monor FLAVIN f 180:35
25 27 BUKOVIC Norbert 70 ROZ Roznava FLAVIN s 182:40
26 24 VÁRALLYAY Ákos 78 BUD Budapest FLAVIN f 183:03
27 44 MOLNÁR Edit 74 PEN Penc FLAVIN f 186:00
28 39 GYURÁN Andrea 78 MIS Miskolc FLAVIN f 186:37
29 34 KADLOKNÉ SZABÓ Andrea 83 EGE Eger FLAVIN f 190:49
30 36 KOZIK Adrienn 82 KAR Karancsalja FLAVIN f 200:21
31 20 KARIKÓ András 79 NYÍ Nyíregyháza FLAVIN f 202:40
32 40 HALLER Orsolya 72 BUD Budapest FLAVIN f 204:22
33 52 FAZEKAS Mihály 79 DÖM Dömsöd FLAVIN f 206:14
34 37 PÉTER Linda 81 MIS Miskolc FLAVIN f 207:57
35 3 TÓTH Zsombor 03 FÜZ Füzesabony FLAVIN 208:25
36 25 BALÁZS Ferenc 70 HEV Heves FLAVIN s 210:12
37 32 TÓTH István 69 FÜZ Füzesabony FLAVIN s 210:13
38 30 NAGY János 70 AJK Ajka FLAVIN s 229:29
39 41 HÉJJA-NAGY Katalin 77 EGE Eger FLAVIN f 234:16
40 21 KOSKA Béla 76 DOM Domoszló FLAVIN f 236:34
41 43 KOVÁCS Melinda 80 DEB Debrecen FLAVIN f 236:36
42 22 LÉNÁRT Lajos 75 DEB Debrecen FLAVIN f 255:09
43 48 SIKLÓDI Enikő 69 BUD Budapest FLAVIN s 255:51
44 45 SIMKÓ Andrea Katalin 74 CSÁ Csákvár FLAVIN f 268:27
45 16 BALIKÓ Sándor 74 CSÁ Csákvár FLAVIN f 268:31

HEOL Trail  (53) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep

1 105 JUHÁSZ Patrik 02 xx xx HEOL ju 50:03
2 126 PÁLFI Tibor 84 MOP Monostorpályi HEOL fel 54:41
3 156 ERDEI Attila 82 EGE Eger HEOL fel 56:03
4 136 FARMOSI Imre 69 SZE Szerencs HEOL sz 56:18
5 KUN Mátyás Zoltán 82 EGE Eger HEOL fel 57:07
6 119 DR.SZABÓ Attila 74 SZO Szolnok HEOL fel 58:25
7 116 BERECZKI Szilárd 79 BER Berettyóújfalu HEOL fel 58:34



Bükk Kapu terepshow 2020 V 2020.08.30. 14:49
Eredmények Lap 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

ely jtsz Név ül Klub Kat Idő

HEOL Trail  (53) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep (folyt.)

8 130 TÓTH Alex 85 SZE Szerencs HEOL fel 60:02
9 101 FRANKE Teodor 06 BAY Bayreuth HEOL ifi 60:03

10 155 MORONCSIK Ádám 88 BUD Budapest HEOL fel 61:39
11 103 BAKOS Dávid 03 ZGY Zagyvarékas HEOL ju 64:42
12 108 SALLAI Péter 04 ÚSZ Újszász HEOL ju 66:47
13 139 KÁRPÁTI Zoé 04 ÚSZ Újszász HEOL ju 67:31
14 129 SZANISZLÓ Gábor 79 EGE Eger HEOL fel 67:59
15 131 TÓTH Dániel 89 HEV Heves HEOL fel 68:39
16 149 SEBESTYÉN Tímea 78 EGE Eger HEOL fel 68:52
17 123 KOVÁCS Norbert 75 xx xx HEOL fel 69:08
18 115 BAKÓ Attila 81 SZO Szolnok HEOL fel 69:46
19 127 PÓKA Zsolt 73 FÜZ Füzesabony HEOL fel 70:36
20 110 TÖRŐ CSIK Hódos 04 SZO Szolnok HEOL ju 70:37
21 132 TÓTH Szabolcs 71 ONG Onga HEOL fel 70:59
22 102 SZAKÁL Zsombor 09 HAJ Hajdúdorog HEOL ifi 71:00
23 128 SZAKÁL László 73 HAJ Hajdúdorog HEOL fel 71:04
24 134 ALBERT Zoltán 67 GYU Gyula HEOL sz 71:13
25 112 LÁZÁR Norbert 84 KAZ Kazincbarcika HEOL fel 73:39
26 153 TÁTRAI Erika 84 BUD Budapest HEOL fel 74:21
27 152 TASSONYI Annamária 77 MIS Miskolc HEOL fel 74:47
28 145 BIKFALVI Tünde 75 SZO Szolnok HEOL fel 75:08
28 133 TÓTH Zsolt 76 OST Ostoros HEOL fel 75:08
30 118 DR.OROSZ Péter 79 SIR Sirok HEOL fel 75:19
31 BARÓCSI Ildikó 75 FEL Felsőtárkány HEOL fel 78:15
32 111 CSICSEY Attila 89 KIK Kiskőrös HEOL fel 80:29
33 137 KIS József 56 NAG Nagyfüged HEOL sz 80:30
34 106 KARCZUB Roland 02 BEK Bekecs HEOL ju 80:55
35 140 DOBRIK Georgina 92 BUD Budapest HEOL fel 80:56
36 151 SZILVÁSI Ágnes 75 DEB Debrecen HEOL fel 80:57
37 138 KOVÁCS József 66 EGE Eger HEOL sz 82:47
38 113 TÓTH Gergő 90 EGE Eger HEOL fel 84:20
39 109 SZŐ LLŐ SI Norbert 04 FÜZ Füzesabony HEOL ju 85:29
40 104 HEVESI Zsolt 04 FÜZ Füzesabony HEOL ju 85:31
41 150 SOLTÉSZNÉ LINKECS Mári 76 EGE Eger HEOL fel 86:31
42 146 GERGELY Mónika 82 EGE Eger HEOL fel 86:40
43 122 HEGEDŰS Ferenc 79 ERD Erdőkertes HEOL fel 87:22
44 143 KISS Eszter Emília 83 ASZ Aszód HEOL fel 88:20
45 147 HOLLÓSI Judit 78 xx xx HEOL fel 88:52
46 135 BÓZSÓ Zoltán 68 DEM Demjén HEOL sz 91:13
47 117 BÓTA Krisztián 76 EGE Eger HEOL fel 91:26
48 114 BADINSZKI Nándor 78 EGE Eger HEOL fel 91:41
49 154 VERPEC Jozefina 70 MIS Miskolc HEOL sz 93:47
50 121 HAVASI Balázs 87 EGE Eger HEOL fel 94:03
51 148 MURÁNYI-KARACS Orsolya 84 OST Ostoros HEOL fel 96:26
52 125 NAGY Ferenc 74 SZI Szigetvár HEOL fel 102:43
53 142 GÉBERT Judit 83 SZG Szeged HEOL fel 110:24

Vár Trail  (40) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep

1 206 VINCZE Ákos 02 JÁS Jászberény Vár jun F 28:04
2 210 KATONA Zsolt 73 EGE Eger Vár feln2 28:50
3 214 SZALMÁSI Gábor 88 HEV Heves Vár feln2 31:45
4 209 JAKAB József 87 EGE Eger Vár feln2 32:02
5 219 SZABÓ Inez 06 SZO Szolnok Vár ifi N 33:37
6 217 KATONA Korinna 09 EGE Eger Vár ifi N 33:39



Bükk Kapu terepshow 2020 V 2020.08.30. 14:49
Eredmények Lap 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

ely jtsz Név ül Klub Kat Idő

Vár Trail  (40) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep (folyt.)

7 212 KŐ RÖSI István János 87 SZE Szerencs Vár feln2 33:48
8 213 RAB Imre 83 FEL Felsőtárkány Vár feln2 36:14
9 204 NAGY Barnabás 10 ABO Abony Vár ifi F 37:04

10 223 VIRÁG Zsanett 07 SZO Szolnok Vár ifi N 37:09
11 215 VINCZE Zsolt 73 JÁS Jászberény Vár feln2 38:10
12 228 DAVIDSON Dóra 87 EGE Eger Vár feln2 39:01
13 231 KATONA-MEZŐ  Ildikó 74 EGE Eger Vár feln2 39:26
14 239 ÓDOR Viktória 66 FEL Felsőtárkány Vár szen 39:48
15 221 SZÓRÁD Réka 09 ABO Abony Vár ifi N 40:40
16 235 SZAKÁLYNÉ KARAI Katalin 82 FÓT Fót Vár feln2 40:46
17 218 SZABÓ Ágota 09 SZO Szolnok Vár ifi N 40:55
17 216 KATONA Amina 12 EGE Eger Vár ifi N 40:55
19 230 HANGÁCSI Anita 71 EGE Eger Vár feln2 41:03
20 211 KOVÁCS Krisztián 78 NAG Nagyfüged Vár feln2 41:10
21 202 BALÁZS Márk 08 SZO Szolnok Vár ifi F 41:43
22 203 IFJ.GMOSER András 08 SZO Szolnok Vár ifi F 41:46
23 238 BUKOVICOVA Jolana 72 ROZ Roznava Vár szen 43:04
24 237 VAJDAI Tünde 79 SZÁ Szár Vár feln2 45:28
25 229 EGED Réka 87 BUD Budapest Vár feln2 45:54
26 236 TELLÉR Orsolya 86 MIS Miskolc Vár feln2 47:51
27 234 MAGYAR Szilvia 80 GYU Gyula Vár feln2 49:03
28 225 KASZA Blanka 98 xx xx Vár feln1 49:32
28 220 SZÓRÁD Boglárka 11 ABO Abony Vár ifi N 49:32
30 227 BAKONDI Ágnes 75 SZO Szolnok Vár feln2 49:40
31 208 GMOSER András 74 SZO Szolnok Vár feln2 49:42
32 207 BAKOS Dániel 82 ZGY Zagyvarékas Vár feln2 50:33
33 241 KOVÁCS Kristóf 04 FÜZ Füzesabony Vár jun F 50:52
34 233 LAKATOS Henriett 84 NAG Nagyfüged Vár feln2 51:02
35 205 TÓTH Kornél 10 OST Ostoros Vár ifi F 54:42
36 222 VÉGH Zselyke Viktória 11 EGE Eger Vár ifi N 55:03
37 232 KOVÁCS Bettina 82 GYM Gyömrő Vár feln2 55:05
38 201 BAKÓ Bence 09 SZO Szolnok Vár ifi F 56:06
39 226 KERESZTÚRI BODNÁR Kat 94 EGE Eger Vár feln1 57:52
40 224 BARTUS Bettina 93 xx xx Vár feln1 63:43



Bükk Kapu terepshow 2020 V 2020.08.30. 14:53
Részidős eredmények Lap 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

ly jtsz Név IdőKat

FLAVIN 7 Bükk Kapu Trail  (45) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep
1(33) 2(31) 3(33) 4(32) 5(33) Cél

1 1 SZABÓ Sándor 111:17 27:56 0:00 (1) 37:12 0:00 (1) 54:12 0:00 (1) 70:42 0:00 (1) 86:36 0:00 (1) 111:17 0:00 (1) 110:22FLAVI
BUD Budapest 27:56 0:00 (1) 9:16 0:00 (1) 17:00 0:00 (1) 16:30 0:00 (1) 15:54 0:00 (1) 24:41 +0:44 (2) *32

2 8 KOVÁCS Ádám 117:41 29:53 +1:57 (3) 40:07 +2:55 (3) 58:03 +3:51 (3) 76:27 +5:45 (3) 93:44 +7:08 (2) 117:41 +6:24 (2)FLAVI
GYM Gyömrő 29:53 +1:57 (3) 10:14 +0:58 (3) 17:56 +0:56 (2) 18:24 +1:54 (2) 17:17 +1:23 (2) 23:57 0:00 (1)

3 2 SZŐKE Balázs 122:52 29:42 +1:46 (2) 39:50 +2:38 (2) 57:58 +3:46 (2) 76:26 +5:44 (2) 94:08 +7:32 (3) 122:52 +11:35 (3)FLAVI
DEB Debrecen 29:42 +1:46 (2) 10:08 +0:52 (2) 18:08 +1:08 (3) 18:28 +1:58 (3) 17:42 +1:48 (3) 28:44 +4:47 (6)

4 35 KORMOS Krisztián 131:47 34:04 +6:08 (5) 44:57 +7:45 (4) 65:22 +11:10 (5) 84:57 +14:15 (4) 104:54 +18:18 (4) 131:47 +20:30 (4)FLAVI
EGE Eger 34:04 +6:08 (5) 10:53 +1:37 (4) 20:25 +3:25 (6) 19:35 +3:05 (4) 19:57 +4:03 (5) 26:53 +2:56 (3)

5 38 POSZTÓS Kitti 134:02 35:10 +7:14 (6) 46:59 +9:47 (6) 67:19 +13:07 (6) 87:16 +16:34 (6) 106:20 +19:44 (6) 134:02 +22:45 (5)FLAVI
BUD Budapest 35:10 +7:14 (6) 11:49 +2:33 (6) 20:20 +3:20 (5) 19:57 +3:27 (5) 19:04 +3:10 (4) 27:42 +3:45 (4)

6 19 HORVÁTH Csaba 134:11 33:16 +5:20 (4) 45:15 +8:03 (5) 65:10 +10:58 (4) 85:37 +14:55 (5) 106:14 +19:38 (5) 134:11 +22:54 (6)FLAVI
BUD Budapest 33:16 +5:20 (4) 11:59 +2:43 (8) 19:55 +2:55 (4) 20:27 +3:57 (6) 20:37 +4:43 (6) 27:57 +4:00 (5)

7 12 MORVAI Gábor 147:10 36:30 +8:34 (7) 48:18 +11:06 (7) 70:42 +16:30 (7) 91:32 +20:50 (7) 115:03 +28:27 (7) 147:10 +35:53 (7)FLAVI
EGE Eger 36:30 +8:34 (7) 11:48 +2:32 (5) 22:24 +5:24 (7) 20:50 +4:20 (7) 23:31 +7:37 (9) 32:07 +8:10 (8)

8 15 ARY Benedek 149:38 37:35 +9:39 (8) 49:44 +12:32 (8) 73:08 +18:56 (8) 95:21 +24:39 (9) 118:18 +31:42 (8) 149:38 +38:21 (8)FLAVI
BUD Budapest 37:35 +9:39 (8) 12:09 +2:53 (9) 23:24 +6:24 (8) 22:13 +5:43 (9) 22:57 +7:03 (8) 31:20 +7:23 (7)

9 17 BARÓCSI Szabolcs 156:39 39:32 +11:36 (10) 52:13 +15:01 (10) 76:06 +21:54 (10) 98:35 +27:53 (10) 124:04 +37:28 (10) 156:39 +45:22 (9)FLAVI
AND Andornaktálya 39:32 +11:36 (10) 12:41 +3:25 (11) 23:53 +6:53 (10) 22:29 +5:59 (10) 25:29 +9:35 (13) 32:35 +8:38 (10)

10 4 BÁNSZKI István 157:31 38:41 +10:45 (9) 50:34 +13:22 (9) 74:07 +19:55 (9) 95:12 +24:30 (8) 122:27 +35:51 (9) 157:31 +46:14 (10)FLAVI
BUD Budapest 38:41 +10:45 (9) 11:53 +2:37 (7) 23:33 +6:33 (9) 21:05 +4:35 (8) 27:15 +11:21 (16) 35:04 +11:07 (14)

11 31 SZEGEDI János 160:14 41:15 +13:19 (11) 54:37 +17:25 (12) 79:42 +25:30 (12) 104:17 +33:35 (12) 128:07 +41:31 (11) 160:14 +48:57 (11)FLAVI
SZK Szikszó 41:15 +13:19 (11) 13:22 +4:06 (16) 25:05 +8:05 (14) 24:35 +8:05 (15) 23:50 +7:56 (10) 32:07 +8:10 (8)

12 28 FRANKE Andreas 166:57 43:17 +15:21 (19) 56:58 +19:46 (18) 83:10 +28:58 (20) 108:16 +37:34 (18) 134:06 +47:30 (16) 166:57 +55:40 (12)FLAVI
BAY Bayreuth 43:17 +15:21 (19) 13:41 +4:25 (19) 26:12 +9:12 (17) 25:06 +8:36 (16) 25:50 +9:56 (14) 32:51 +8:54 (11)

13 33 BEDE Annamária 167:21 43:18 +15:22 (20) 57:06 +19:54 (21) 82:37 +28:25 (17) 106:20 +35:38 (15) 133:16 +46:40 (14) 167:21 +56:04 (13)FLAVI
BUD Budapest 43:18 +15:22 (20) 13:48 +4:32 (20) 25:31 +8:31 (15) 23:43 +7:13 (12) 26:56 +11:02 (15) 34:05 +10:08 (13)

14 13 SCHMIDT Zoltán 167:22 41:48 +13:52 (15) 55:36 +18:24 (15) 79:41 +25:29 (11) 103:53 +33:11 (11) 129:09 +42:33 (12) 167:22 +56:05 (14)FLAVI
EGE Eger 41:48 +13:52 (15) 13:48 +4:32 (20) 24:05 +7:05 (11) 24:12 +7:42 (14) 25:16 +9:22 (11) 38:13 +14:16 (21)

15 9 LACZIKÓ László 168:13 43:51 +15:55 (22) 57:02 +19:50 (20) 83:42 +29:30 (21) 109:03 +38:21 (20) 134:31 +47:55 (18) 168:13 +56:56 (15)FLAVI
TÉG Téglás 43:51 +15:55 (22) 13:11 +3:55 (12) 26:40 +9:40 (19) 25:21 +8:51 (19) 25:28 +9:34 (12) 33:42 +9:45 (12)

16 67 NYITRAI Katalin 168:33 42:53 +14:57 (18) 58:31 +21:19 (23) 82:58 +28:46 (18) 110:59 +40:17 (21) 132:46 +46:10 (13) 168:33 +57:16 (16)FLAVI
MEZ Mezőkövesd 42:53 +14:57 (18) 15:38 +6:22 (33) 24:27 +7:27 (12) 28:01 +11:31 (28) 21:47 +5:53 (7) 35:47 +11:50 (15)

17 23 SZAKÁLY Zoltán 170:50 41:49 +13:53 (16) 55:01 +17:49 (13) 81:28 +27:16 (16) 104:54 +34:12 (14) 134:02 +47:26 (15) 170:50 +59:33 (17)FLAVI
FÓT Fót 41:49 +13:53 (16) 13:12 +3:56 (14) 26:27 +9:27 (18) 23:26 +6:56 (11) 29:08 +13:14 (23) 36:48 +12:51 (16)

18 14 ZOLTAI András 177:39 41:43 +13:47 (13) 55:55 +18:43 (16) 80:59 +26:47 (14) 106:39 +35:57 (16) 135:16 +48:40 (19) 177:39 +66:22 (18)FLAVI
BUD Budapest 41:43 +13:47 (13) 14:12 +4:56 (23) 25:04 +8:04 (13) 25:40 +9:10 (21) 28:37 +12:43 (20) 42:23 +18:26 (30)

19 46 SZEREDI Judit 178:33 44:58 +17:02 (24) 59:17 +22:05 (25) 86:07 +31:55 (23) 111:27 +40:45 (22) 139:16 +52:40 (21) 178:33 +67:16 (19)FLAVI
EGE Eger 44:58 +17:02 (24) 14:19 +5:03 (24) 26:50 +9:50 (20) 25:20 +8:50 (18) 27:49 +11:55 (17) 39:17 +15:20 (23)

20 6 FEKETE Gábor 178:53 44:58 +17:02 (24) 58:10 +20:58 (22) 86:05 +31:53 (22) 111:34 +40:52 (23) 141:46 +55:10 (23) 178:53 +67:36 (20)FLAVI
EGE Eger 44:58 +17:02 (24) 13:12 +3:56 (14) 27:55 +10:55 (23) 25:29 +8:59 (20) 30:12 +14:18 (25) 37:07 +13:10 (17)

21 29 DR. MATYASI Gábor 179:07 41:24 +13:28 (12) 53:53 +16:41 (11) 80:44 +26:32 (13) 104:27 +33:45 (13) 134:23 +47:47 (17) 179:07 +67:50 (21)FLAVI
BUD Budapest 41:24 +13:28 (12) 12:29 +3:13 (10) 26:51 +9:51 (21) 23:43 +7:13 (12) 29:56 +14:02 (24) 44:44 +20:47 (33)



Bükk Kapu terepshow 2020 V 2020.08.30. 14:53
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ly jtsz Név IdőKat

FLAVIN 7 Bükk Kapu Trail  (45) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep (folyt.)

1(33) 2(31) 3(33) 4(32) 5(33) Cél

22 10 MÁLOVICS Bálint 180:19 42:25 +14:29 (17) 55:59 +18:47 (17) 83:07 +28:55 (19) 108:47 +38:05 (19) 139:40 +53:04 (22) 180:19 +69:02 (22)FLAVI
ZAL Zalaegerszeg 42:25 +14:29 (17) 13:34 +4:18 (17) 27:08 +10:08 (22) 25:40 +9:10 (21) 30:53 +14:59 (28) 40:39 +16:42 (26)

23 7 GICZEI Zsolt Norbe 180:24 43:48 +15:52 (21) 56:59 +19:47 (19) 86:52 +32:40 (24) 112:04 +41:22 (24) 142:42 +56:06 (25) 180:24 +69:07 (23)FLAVI
DEB Debrecen 43:48 +15:52 (21) 13:11 +3:55 (12) 29:53 +12:53 (28) 25:12 +8:42 (17) 30:38 +14:44 (27) 37:42 +13:45 (19)

24 5 BOGÁR Attila 180:35 45:39 +17:43 (26) 59:47 +22:35 (26) 87:42 +33:30 (26) 113:49 +43:07 (25) 142:28 +55:52 (24) 180:35 +69:18 (24)FLAVI
MON Monor 45:39 +17:43 (26) 14:08 +4:52 (22) 27:55 +10:55 (23) 26:07 +9:37 (24) 28:39 +12:45 (21) 38:07 +14:10 (20)

25 27 BUKOVIC Norbert 182:40 41:47 +13:51 (14) 55:25 +18:13 (14) 81:12 +27:00 (15) 106:57 +36:15 (17) 138:21 +51:45 (20) 182:40 +71:23 (25)FLAVI
ROZ Roznava 41:47 +13:51 (14) 13:38 +4:22 (18) 25:47 +8:47 (16) 25:45 +9:15 (23) 31:24 +15:30 (30) 44:19 +20:22 (31)

26 24 VÁRALLYAY Ákos 183:03 44:22 +16:26 (23) 58:52 +21:40 (24) 86:59 +32:47 (25) 113:55 +43:13 (26) 142:49 +56:13 (26) 183:03 +71:46 (26)FLAVI
BUD Budapest 44:22 +16:26 (23) 14:30 +5:14 (28) 28:07 +11:07 (25) 26:56 +10:26 (25) 28:54 +13:00 (22) 40:14 +16:17 (25)

27 44 MOLNÁR Edit 186:00 48:17 +20:21 (32) 62:37 +25:25 (29) 91:14 +37:02 (27) 119:21 +48:39 (27) 147:20 +60:44 (27) 186:00 +74:43 (27)FLAVI
PEN Penc 48:17 +20:21 (32) 14:20 +5:04 (25) 28:37 +11:37 (26) 28:07 +11:37 (29) 27:59 +12:05 (18) 38:40 +14:43 (22)

28 39 GYURÁN Andrea 186:37 46:00 +18:04 (27) 60:28 +23:16 (27) 92:54 +38:42 (29) 120:53 +50:11 (29) 149:08 +62:32 (28) 186:37 +75:20 (28)FLAVI
MIS Miskolc 46:00 +18:04 (27) 14:28 +5:12 (26) 32:26 +15:26 (30) 27:59 +11:29 (27) 28:15 +12:21 (19) 37:29 +13:32 (18)

29 34 KADLOKNÉ SZABÓ 190:49 47:45 +19:49 (29) 63:08 +25:56 (31) 92:45 +38:33 (28) 120:01 +49:19 (28) 151:01 +64:25 (29) 190:49 +79:32 (29)FLAVI
EGE Eger 47:45 +19:49 (29) 15:23 +6:07 (32) 29:37 +12:37 (27) 27:16 +10:46 (26) 31:00 +15:06 (29) 39:48 +15:51 (24)

30 36 KOZIK Adrienn 200:21 51:20 +23:24 (36) 66:40 +29:28 (33) 99:16 +45:04 (33) 127:51 +57:09 (33) 159:39 +73:03 (32) 200:21 +89:04 (30)FLAVI
KAR Karancsalja 51:20 +23:24 (36) 15:20 +6:04 (31) 32:36 +15:36 (31) 28:35 +12:05 (31) 31:48 +15:54 (33) 40:42 +16:45 (27)

31 20 KARIKÓ András 202:40 48:04 +20:08 (31) 63:21 +26:09 (32) 95:58 +41:46 (31) 125:29 +54:47 (32) 156:57 +70:21 (30) 202:40 +91:23 (31)FLAVI
NYÍ Nyíregyháza 48:04 +20:08 (31) 15:17 +6:01 (30) 32:37 +15:37 (32) 29:31 +13:01 (32) 31:28 +15:34 (32) 45:43 +21:46 (36)

32 40 HALLER Orsolya 204:22 51:09 +23:13 (33) 68:40 +31:28 (36) 100:55 +46:43 (34) 132:07 +61:25 (35) 163:31 +76:55 (34) 204:22 +93:05 (32)FLAVI
BUD Budapest 51:09 +23:13 (33) 17:31 +8:15 (39) 32:15 +15:15 (29) 31:12 +14:42 (38) 31:24 +15:30 (30) 40:51 +16:54 (28)

33 52 FAZEKAS Mihály 206:14 47:58 +20:02 (30) 63:05 +25:53 (30) 96:34 +42:22 (32) 125:05 +54:23 (31) 159:37 +73:01 (31) 206:14 +94:57 (33)FLAVI
DÖM Dömsöd 47:58 +20:02 (30) 15:07 +5:51 (29) 33:29 +16:29 (34) 28:31 +12:01 (30) 34:32 +18:38 (36) 46:37 +22:40 (37)

34 37 PÉTER Linda 207:57 46:00 +18:04 (27) 60:29 +23:17 (28) 93:48 +39:36 (30) 123:36 +52:54 (30) 163:15 +76:39 (33) 207:57 +96:40 (34)FLAVI
MIS Miskolc 46:00 +18:04 (27) 14:29 +5:13 (27) 33:19 +16:19 (33) 29:48 +13:18 (34) 39:39 +23:45 (39) 44:42 +20:45 (32)

35 3 TÓTH Zsombor 208:25 52:01 +24:05 (37) 70:04 +32:52 (38) 104:54 +50:42 (38) 135:37 +64:55 (38) 166:06 +79:30 (37) 208:25 +97:08 (35)FLAVI
FÜZ Füzesabony 52:01 +24:05 (37) 18:03 +8:47 (42) 34:50 +17:50 (38) 30:43 +14:13 (36) 30:29 +14:35 (26) 42:19 +18:22 (29)

36 25 BALÁZS Ferenc 210:12 51:16 +23:20 (35) 67:43 +30:31 (34) 102:31 +48:19 (36) 132:14 +61:32 (36) 164:59 +78:23 (35) 210:12 +98:55 (36)FLAVI
HEV Heves 51:16 +23:20 (35) 16:27 +7:11 (34) 34:48 +17:48 (37) 29:43 +13:13 (33) 32:45 +16:51 (34) 45:13 +21:16 (34)

37 32 TÓTH István 210:13 51:15 +23:19 (34) 67:44 +30:32 (35) 102:11 +47:59 (35) 132:02 +61:20 (34) 164:59 +78:23 (35) 210:13 +98:56 (37)FLAVI
FÜZ Füzesabony 51:15 +23:19 (34) 16:29 +7:13 (36) 34:27 +17:27 (36) 29:51 +13:21 (35) 32:57 +17:03 (35) 45:14 +21:17 (35)

38 30 NAGY János 229:29 52:30 +24:34 (38) 69:59 +32:47 (37) 103:38 +49:26 (37) 134:35 +63:53 (37) 171:29 +84:53 (38) 229:29 +118:12 (38)FLAVI
AJK Ajka 52:30 +24:34 (38) 17:29 +8:13 (38) 33:39 +16:39 (35) 30:57 +14:27 (37) 36:54 +21:00 (37) 58:00 +34:03 (42)

39 41 HÉJJA-NAGY Katalin 234:16 58:09 +30:13 (41) 75:45 +38:33 (40) 112:10 +57:58 (40) 147:23 +76:41 (41) 186:41 +100:05 (39) 234:16 +122:59 (39)FLAVI
EGE Eger 58:09 +30:13 (41) 17:36 +8:20 (40) 36:25 +19:25 (40) 35:13 +18:43 (42) 39:18 +23:24 (38) 47:35 +23:38 (38)

40 21 KOSKA Béla 236:34 57:45 +29:49 (40) 76:26 +39:14 (42) 112:30 +58:18 (41) 146:58 +76:16 (40) 187:49 +101:13 (41) 236:34 +125:17 (40)FLAVI
DOM Domoszló 57:45 +29:49 (40) 18:41 +9:25 (43) 36:04 +19:04 (39) 34:28 +17:58 (41) 40:51 +24:57 (40) 48:45 +24:48 (39)

41 43 KOVÁCS Melinda 236:36 56:45 +28:49 (39) 73:13 +36:01 (39) 110:05 +55:53 (39) 144:16 +73:34 (39) 186:59 +100:23 (40) 236:36 +125:19 (41)FLAVI
DEB Debrecen 56:45 +28:49 (39) 16:28 +7:12 (35) 36:52 +19:52 (41) 34:11 +17:41 (40) 42:43 +26:49 (42) 49:37 +25:40 (40)

42 22 LÉNÁRT Lajos 255:09 58:10 +30:14 (42) 76:08 +38:56 (41) 114:34 +60:22 (42) 154:15 +83:33 (42) 196:08 +109:32 (42) 255:09 +143:52 (42)FLAVI
DEB Debrecen 58:10 +30:14 (42) 17:58 +8:42 (41) 38:26 +21:26 (42) 39:41 +23:11 (45) 41:53 +25:59 (41) 59:01 +35:04 (43)



Bükk Kapu terepshow 2020 V 2020.08.30. 14:53
Részidős eredmények Lap 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

ly jtsz Név IdőKat

FLAVIN 7 Bükk Kapu Trail  (45) 24,5 km  1110 m 5 ep (folyt.)

1(33) 2(31) 3(33) 4(32) 5(33) Cél

43 48 SIKLÓDI Enikő 255:51 63:56 +36:00 (45) 81:12 +44:00 (43) 124:35 +70:23 (45) 158:26 +87:44 (43) 202:12 +115:36 (43) 255:51 +144:34 (43)FLAVI
BUD Budapest 63:56 +36:00 (45) 17:16 +8:00 (37) 43:23 +26:23 (45) 33:51 +17:21 (39) 43:46 +27:52 (43) 53:39 +29:42 (41)

44 45 SIMKÓ Andrea Katal 268:27 62:21 +34:25 (43) 81:18 +44:06 (44) 124:20 +70:08 (43) 161:50 +91:08 (44) 206:38 +120:02 (44) 268:27 +157:10 (44)FLAVI
CSÁ Csákvár 62:21 +34:25 (43) 18:57 +9:41 (44) 43:02 +26:02 (44) 37:30 +21:00 (44) 44:48 +28:54 (44) 61:49 +37:52 (45)

45 16 BALIKÓ Sándor 268:31 62:28 +34:32 (44) 81:42 +44:30 (45) 124:32 +70:20 (44) 161:55 +91:13 (45) 207:09 +120:33 (45) 268:31 +157:14 (45)FLAVI
CSÁ Csákvár 62:28 +34:32 (44) 19:14 +9:58 (45) 42:50 +25:50 (43) 37:23 +20:53 (43) 45:14 +29:20 (45) 61:22 +37:25 (44)

HEOL Trail  (53) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep
1(33) Cél

1 105 JUHÁSZ Patrik 50:03 31:55 0:00 (1) 50:03 0:00 (1)HEOL
xx xx 31:55 0:00 (1) 18:08 0:00 (1)

2 126 PÁLFI Tibor 54:41 35:23 +3:28 (2) 54:41 +4:38 (2)HEOL
MOP Monostorpályi 35:23 +3:28 (2) 19:18 +1:10 (4)

3 156 ERDEI Attila 56:03 36:59 +5:04 (3) 56:03 +6:00 (3)HEOL
EGE Eger 36:59 +5:04 (3) 19:04 +0:56 (2)

4 136 FARMOSI Imre 56:18 37:11 +5:16 (5) 56:18 +6:15 (4)HEOL
SZE Szerencs 37:11 +5:16 (5) 19:07 +0:59 (3)

5 KUN Mátyás Zoltán 57:07 37:03 +5:08 (4) 57:07 +7:04 (5)HEOL
EGE Eger 37:03 +5:08 (4) 20:04 +1:56 (5)

6 119 DR.SZABÓ Attila 58:25 37:12 +5:17 (6) 58:25 +8:22 (6)HEOL
SZO Szolnok 37:12 +5:17 (6) 21:13 +3:05 (8)

7 116 BERECZKI Szilárd 58:34 37:25 +5:30 (7) 58:34 +8:31 (7)HEOL
BER Berettyóújfalu 37:25 +5:30 (7) 21:09 +3:01 (6)

8 130 TÓTH Alex 60:02 38:41 +6:46 (9) 60:02 +9:59 (8)HEOL
SZE Szerencs 38:41 +6:46 (9) 21:21 +3:13 (9)

9 101 FRANKE Teodor 60:03 38:08 +6:13 (8) 60:03 +10:00 (9)HEOL
BAY Bayreuth 38:08 +6:13 (8) 21:55 +3:47 (11)

10 155 MORONCSIK Ádám 61:39 39:50 +7:55 (11) 61:39 +11:36 (10)HEOL
BUD Budapest 39:50 +7:55 (11) 21:49 +3:41 (10)

11 103 BAKOS Dávid 64:42 39:16 +7:21 (10) 64:42 +14:39 (11)HEOL
ZGY Zagyvarékas 39:16 +7:21 (10) 25:26 +7:18 (22)

12 108 SALLAI Péter 66:47 41:16 +9:21 (12) 66:47 +16:44 (12)HEOL
ÚSZ Újszász 41:16 +9:21 (12) 25:31 +7:23 (23)

13 139 KÁRPÁTI Zoé 67:31 46:22 +14:27 (22) 67:31 +17:28 (13)HEOL
ÚSZ Újszász 46:22 +14:27 (22) 21:09 +3:01 (6)

14 129 SZANISZLÓ Gábor 67:59 43:48 +11:53 (13) 67:59 +17:56 (14)HEOL
EGE Eger 43:48 +11:53 (13) 24:11 +6:03 (16)

15 131 TÓTH Dániel 68:39 44:55 +13:00 (16) 68:39 +18:36 (15)HEOL
HEV Heves 44:55 +13:00 (16) 23:44 +5:36 (13)

16 149 SEBESTYÉN Tímea 68:52 44:36 +12:41 (15) 68:52 +18:49 (16)HEOL
EGE Eger 44:36 +12:41 (15) 24:16 +6:08 (17)
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Részidős eredmények Lap 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

ly jtsz Név IdőKat

HEOL Trail  (53) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep (folyt.)

1(33) Cél

17 123 KOVÁCS Norbert 69:08 45:15 +13:20 (18) 69:08 +19:05 (17)HEOL
xx xx 45:15 +13:20 (18) 23:53 +5:45 (14)

18 115 BAKÓ Attila 69:46 46:16 +14:21 (19) 69:46 +19:43 (18)HEOL
SZO Szolnok 46:16 +14:21 (19) 23:30 +5:22 (12)

19 127 PÓKA Zsolt 70:36 46:32 +14:37 (23) 70:36 +20:33 (19)HEOL
FÜZ Füzesabony 46:32 +14:37 (23) 24:04 +5:56 (15)

20 110 TÖRŐCSIK Hódos 70:37 44:00 +12:05 (14) 70:37 +20:34 (20)HEOL
SZO Szolnok 44:00 +12:05 (14) 26:37 +8:29 (28)

21 132 TÓTH Szabolcs 70:59 45:10 +13:15 (17) 70:59 +20:56 (21)HEOL
ONG Onga 45:10 +13:15 (17) 25:49 +7:41 (25)

22 102 SZAKÁL Zsombor 71:00 46:19 +14:24 (21) 71:00 +20:57 (22)HEOL
HAJ Hajdúdorog 46:19 +14:24 (21) 24:41 +6:33 (19)

23 128 SZAKÁL László 71:04 46:18 +14:23 (20) 71:04 +21:01 (23)HEOL
HAJ Hajdúdorog 46:18 +14:23 (20) 24:46 +6:38 (20)

24 134 ALBERT Zoltán 71:13 46:40 +14:45 (24) 71:13 +21:10 (24)HEOL
GYU Gyula 46:40 +14:45 (24) 24:33 +6:25 (18)

25 112 LÁZÁR Norbert 73:39 47:56 +16:01 (27) 73:39 +23:36 (25)HEOL
KAZ Kazincbarcika 47:56 +16:01 (27) 25:43 +7:35 (24)

26 153 TÁTRAI Erika 74:21 48:16 +16:21 (28) 74:21 +24:18 (26)HEOL
BUD Budapest 48:16 +16:21 (28) 26:05 +7:57 (26)

27 152 TASSONYI Annamári 74:47 47:39 +15:44 (25) 74:47 +24:44 (27)HEOL
MIS Miskolc 47:39 +15:44 (25) 27:08 +9:00 (29)

28 145 BIKFALVI Tünde 75:08 48:34 +16:39 (29) 75:08 +25:05 (28)HEOL
SZO Szolnok 48:34 +16:39 (29) 26:34 +8:26 (27)

28 133 TÓTH Zsolt 75:08 47:48 +15:53 (26) 75:08 +25:05 (28)HEOL
OST Ostoros 47:48 +15:53 (26) 27:20 +9:12 (30)

30 118 DR.OROSZ Péter 75:19 49:54 +17:59 (31) 75:19 +25:16 (30)HEOL
SIR Sirok 49:54 +17:59 (31) 25:25 +7:17 (21)

31 BARÓCSI Ildikó 78:15 49:12 +17:17 (30) 78:15 +28:12 (31)HEOL
FEL Felsőtárkány 49:12 +17:17 (30) 29:03 +10:55 (37)

32 111 CSICSEY Attila 80:29 52:16 +20:21 (35) 80:29 +30:26 (32)HEOL
KIK Kiskőrös 52:16 +20:21 (35) 28:13 +10:05 (33)

33 137 KIS József 80:30 52:07 +20:12 (33) 80:30 +30:27 (33)HEOL
NAG Nagyfüged 52:07 +20:12 (33) 28:23 +10:15 (34)

34 106 KARCZUB Roland 80:55 53:04 +21:09 (37) 80:55 +30:52 (34)HEOL
BEK Bekecs 53:04 +21:09 (37) 27:51 +9:43 (31)

35 140 DOBRIK Georgina 80:56 51:42 +19:47 (32) 80:56 +30:53 (35)HEOL
BUD Budapest 51:42 +19:47 (32) 29:14 +11:06 (38)

36 151 SZILVÁSI Ágnes 80:57 52:32 +20:37 (36) 80:57 +30:54 (36)HEOL
DEB Debrecen 52:32 +20:37 (36) 28:25 +10:17 (35)

37 138 KOVÁCS József 82:47 52:12 +20:17 (34) 82:47 +32:44 (37)HEOL
EGE Eger 52:12 +20:17 (34) 30:35 +12:27 (41)
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ly jtsz Név IdőKat

HEOL Trail  (53) 10,5 km  520 m 1 ep (folyt.)

1(33) Cél

38 113 TÓTH Gergő 84:20 56:10 +24:15 (41) 84:20 +34:17 (38)HEOL
EGE Eger 56:10 +24:15 (41) 28:10 +10:02 (32)

39 109 SZŐLLŐSI Norbert 85:29 54:46 +22:51 (38) 85:29 +35:26 (39)HEOL
FÜZ Füzesabony 54:46 +22:51 (38) 30:43 +12:35 (42)

40 104 HEVESI Zsolt 85:31 55:05 +23:10 (39) 85:31 +35:28 (40)HEOL
FÜZ Füzesabony 55:05 +23:10 (39) 30:26 +12:18 (40)

41 150 SOLTÉSZNÉ LINKE 86:31 57:40 +25:45 (45) 86:31 +36:28 (41)HEOL
EGE Eger 57:40 +25:45 (45) 28:51 +10:43 (36)

42 146 GERGELY Mónika 86:40 56:37 +24:42 (44) 86:40 +36:37 (42)HEOL
EGE Eger 56:37 +24:42 (44) 30:03 +11:55 (39)

43 122 HEGEDŰS Ferenc 87:22 611:45 +579:50 (53) 87:22 +37:19 (43) 611:46 57:29HEOL
ERD Erdőkertes 611:45 +579:50 (53) *33 *33

44 143 KISS Eszter Emília 88:20 56:11 +24:16 (42) 88:20 +38:17 (44)HEOL
ASZ Aszód 56:11 +24:16 (42) 32:09 +14:01 (45)

45 147 HOLLÓSI Judit 88:52 56:28 +24:33 (43) 88:52 +38:49 (45)HEOL
xx xx 56:28 +24:33 (43) 32:24 +14:16 (46)

46 135 BÓZSÓ Zoltán 91:13 57:46 +25:51 (46) 91:13 +41:10 (46)HEOL
DEM Demjén 57:46 +25:51 (46) 33:27 +15:19 (48)

47 117 BÓTA Krisztián 91:26 59:39 +27:44 (47) 91:26 +41:23 (47)HEOL
EGE Eger 59:39 +27:44 (47) 31:47 +13:39 (44)

48 114 BADINSZKI Nándor 91:41 56:03 +24:08 (40) 91:41 +41:38 (48)HEOL
EGE Eger 56:03 +24:08 (40) 35:38 +17:30 (50)

49 154 VERPEC Jozefina 93:47 62:49 +30:54 (50) 93:47 +43:44 (49)HEOL
MIS Miskolc 62:49 +30:54 (50) 30:58 +12:50 (43)

50 121 HAVASI Balázs 94:03 60:56 +29:01 (48) 94:03 +44:00 (50)HEOL
EGE Eger 60:56 +29:01 (48) 33:07 +14:59 (47)

51 148 MURÁNYI-KARACS 96:26 62:20 +30:25 (49) 96:26 +46:23 (51)HEOL
OST Ostoros 62:20 +30:25 (49) 34:06 +15:58 (49)

52 125 NAGY Ferenc 102:43 66:55 +35:00 (51) 102:43 +52:40 (52)HEOL
SZI Szigetvár 66:55 +35:00 (51) 35:48 +17:40 (51)

53 142 GÉBERT Judit 110:24 71:17 +39:22 (52) 110:24 +60:21 (53)HEOL
SZG Szeged 71:17 +39:22 (52) 39:07 +20:59 (52)

Vár Trail  (40) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 206 VINCZE Ákos 28:04 CélVár ju
JÁS Jászberény 28:04 0:00 (1)

28:04 0:00 (1)

2 210 KATONA Zsolt 28:50 CélVár fe
EGE Eger 28:50 +0:46 (2)

28:50 +0:46 (2)
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ly jtsz Név IdőKat

Vár Trail  (40) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep (folyt.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

3 214 SZALMÁSI Gábor 31:45 CélVár fe
HEV Heves 31:45 +3:41 (3)

31:45 +3:41 (3)

4 209 JAKAB József 32:02 CélVár fe
EGE Eger 32:02 +3:58 (4)

32:02 +3:58 (4)

5 219 SZABÓ Inez 33:37 CélVár ifi
SZO Szolnok 33:37 +5:33 (5)

33:37 +5:33 (5)

6 217 KATONA Korinna 33:39 CélVár ifi
EGE Eger 33:39 +5:35 (6)

33:39 +5:35 (6)

7 212 KŐRÖSI István Ján 33:48 CélVár fe
SZE Szerencs 33:48 +5:44 (7)

33:48 +5:44 (7)

8 213 RAB Imre 36:14 CélVár fe
FEL Felsőtárkány 36:14 +8:10 (8)

36:14 +8:10 (8)

9 204 NAGY Barnabás 37:04 CélVár ifi
ABO Abony 37:04 +9:00 (9)

37:04 +9:00 (9)

10 223 VIRÁG Zsanett 37:09 CélVár ifi
SZO Szolnok 37:09 +9:05 (10)

37:09 +9:05 (10)

11 215 VINCZE Zsolt 38:10 CélVár fe
JÁS Jászberény 38:10 +10:06 (11)

38:10 +10:06 (11)

12 228 DAVIDSON Dóra 39:01 CélVár fe
EGE Eger 39:01 +10:57 (12)

39:01 +10:57 (12)

13 231 KATONA-MEZŐ Ildik 39:26 CélVár fe
EGE Eger 39:26 +11:22 (13)

39:26 +11:22 (13)

14 239 ÓDOR Viktória 39:48 CélVár sz
FEL Felsőtárkány 39:48 +11:44 (14)

39:48 +11:44 (14)

15 221 SZÓRÁD Réka 40:40 CélVár ifi
ABO Abony 40:40 +12:36 (15)

40:40 +12:36 (15)

16 235 SZAKÁLYNÉ KARAI 40:46 CélVár fe
FÓT Fót 40:46 +12:42 (16)

40:46 +12:42 (16)

17 218 SZABÓ Ágota 40:55 CélVár ifi
SZO Szolnok 40:55 +12:51 (17)

40:55 +12:51 (17)
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ly jtsz Név IdőKat

Vár Trail  (40) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep (folyt.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

17 216 KATONA Amina 40:55 CélVár ifi
EGE Eger 40:55 +12:51 (17)

40:55 +12:51 (17)

19 230 HANGÁCSI Anita 41:03 CélVár fe
EGE Eger 41:03 +12:59 (19)

41:03 +12:59 (19)

20 211 KOVÁCS Krisztián 41:10 CélVár fe
NAG Nagyfüged 41:10 +13:06 (20)

41:10 +13:06 (20)

21 202 BALÁZS Márk 41:43 CélVár ifi
SZO Szolnok 41:43 +13:39 (21)

41:43 +13:39 (21)

22 203 IFJ.GMOSER András 41:46 CélVár ifi
SZO Szolnok 41:46 +13:42 (22)

41:46 +13:42 (22)

23 238 BUKOVICOVA Jolan 43:04 CélVár sz
ROZ Roznava 43:04 +15:00 (23)

43:04 +15:00 (23)

24 237 VAJDAI Tünde 45:28 CélVár fe
SZÁ Szár 45:28 +17:24 (24)

45:28 +17:24 (24)

25 229 EGED Réka 45:54 CélVár fe
BUD Budapest 45:54 +17:50 (25)

45:54 +17:50 (25)

26 236 TELLÉR Orsolya 47:51 CélVár fe
MIS Miskolc 47:51 +19:47 (26)

47:51 +19:47 (26)

27 234 MAGYAR Szilvia 49:03 CélVár fe
GYU Gyula 49:03 +20:59 (27)

49:03 +20:59 (27)

28 225 KASZA Blanka 49:32 CélVár fe
xx xx 49:32 +21:28 (28)

49:32 +21:28 (28)

28 220 SZÓRÁD Boglárka 49:32 CélVár ifi
ABO Abony 49:32 +21:28 (28)

49:32 +21:28 (28)

30 227 BAKONDI Ágnes 49:40 CélVár fe
SZO Szolnok 49:40 +21:36 (30)

49:40 +21:36 (30)

31 208 GMOSER András 49:42 CélVár fe
SZO Szolnok 49:42 +21:38 (31)

49:42 +21:38 (31)

32 207 BAKOS Dániel 50:33 CélVár fe
ZGY Zagyvarékas 50:33 +22:29 (32)

50:33 +22:29 (32)
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ly jtsz Név IdőKat

Vár Trail  (40) 5,0 km  260 m 0 ep (folyt.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

33 241 KOVÁCS Kristóf 50:52 CélVár ju
FÜZ Füzesabony 50:52 +22:48 (33)

50:52 +22:48 (33)

34 233 LAKATOS Henriett 51:02 CélVár fe
NAG Nagyfüged 51:02 +22:58 (34)

51:02 +22:58 (34)

35 205 TÓTH Kornél 54:42 CélVár ifi
OST Ostoros 54:42 +26:38 (35)

54:42 +26:38 (35)

36 222 VÉGH Zselyke Viktó 55:03 CélVár ifi
EGE Eger 55:03 +26:59 (36)

55:03 +26:59 (36)

37 232 KOVÁCS Bettina 55:05 CélVár fe
GYM Gyömrő 55:05 +27:01 (37)

55:05 +27:01 (37)

38 201 BAKÓ Bence 56:06 CélVár ifi
SZO Szolnok 56:06 +28:02 (38)

56:06 +28:02 (38)

39 226 KERESZTÚRI BODN 57:52 CélVár fe
EGE Eger 57:52 +29:48 (39)

57:52 +29:48 (39)

40 224 BARTUS Bettina 63:43 CélVár fe
xx xx 63:43 +35:39 (40)

63:43 +35:39 (40)


